
Fond du Lac Memorial Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 52 8
2 Menomonee Falls 81 7
3 Appleton North 98 6
4 Germantown 124 8
5 Manitowoc Lincoln 138 6
6 Appleton East 142 7
7 Sheboygan North 188 8
8 Neenah 191 7
9 Oshkosh North 191 6

10 Appleton West 214 6
11 Oshkosh West 240 8

Fond Du Lac 2
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 245 Sami Stieve 00:19:07.4Germantown 6:10 min/m1 110
2 831 Madeline Hyland 00:19:18.9Stevens Point 6:13 min/m1 29
3 418 Kylee Wunschel 00:19:23.9Menomonee Falls 6:15 min/m1 310
4 59 Mary Rose Flood 00:19:49.2Appleton North 6:23 min/m1 411
5 413 Eileen Tocco 00:19:50.7Menomonee Falls 6:24 min/m2 59
6 13 Mackenzie Larsen 00:19:50.7Appleton East 6:24 min/m1 611
7 415 Emma Weber 00:19:55.4Menomonee Falls 6:25 min/m3 710
8 828 Grace Belson 00:19:57.4Stevens Point 6:26 min/m2 810
9 192 Madison Hughes 00:19:59.9Fond Du Lac 6:27 min/m1 <510
10 834 Madelyn Schneider 00:20:08.6Stevens Point 6:29 min/m3 910
11 731 Ella Reinemann 00:20:10.9Sheboygan North 6:30 min/m1 1010
12 160 Julia Smith 00:20:11.7Appleton West 6:30 min/m1 1110
13 347 Allyson Verbauwhede 00:20:13.1Manitowoc Lincoln 6:31 min/m1 1210
14 835 Mya Zajakowski 00:20:13.4Stevens Point 6:31 min/m4 1312
15 60 Iris Hertting 00:20:15.7Appleton North 6:32 min/m2 1410
16 61 Annessa Ihde 00:20:19.1Appleton North 6:33 min/m3 159
17 11 Rachel Jackson 00:20:22.6Appleton East 6:34 min/m2 1610
18 10 Katie Fetting 00:20:22.8Appleton East 6:34 min/m3 1711
19 241 Alyssa Goesch 00:20:35.8Germantown 6:38 min/m2 1812
20 729 Ella Bogenschuetz 00:20:35.9Sheboygan North 6:38 min/m2 199
21 833 Carly Olsen 00:20:37.7Stevens Point 6:39 min/m5 2010
22 341 Macie Brogan 00:20:38.6Manitowoc Lincoln 6:39 min/m2 2112
23 62 Leah Schwartz 00:20:43.4Appleton North 6:41 min/m4 2212
24 832 Kaylee Newland 00:20:45.5Stevens Point 6:41 min/m6 2311
25 193 Liz Ziegler 00:20:48.2Fond Du Lac 6:42 min/m2 <510
26 440 Megan Senderhauf 00:20:48.4Neenah 6:42 min/m1 2412
27 344 Anna Peterman 00:20:54.1Manitowoc Lincoln 6:44 min/m3 2512
28 662 Melanie Steinert 00:20:54.5Oshkosh West 6:44 min/m1 2612
29 407 Amber Kivisto 00:20:59.2Menomonee Falls 6:46 min/m4 2711
30 242 McKenna Klopfer 00:20:59.4Germantown 6:46 min/m3 2810
31 243 Jennifer Lindgren 00:21:04.4Germantown 6:47 min/m4 2912
32 845 Miranda DeBot 00:21:05.7Stevens Point 6:48 min/m7 3011
33 622 Sydney Clark 00:21:06.9Oshkosh North 6:48 min/m1 319
34 157 Colette Pollard 00:21:08.5Appleton West 6:49 min/m2 3211
35 437 Madison Meinke 00:21:08.9Neenah 6:49 min/m2 3311
36 345 Breanna Reinhart 00:21:10.1Manitowoc Lincoln 6:49 min/m4 3410
37 658 Jenna Kiraly 00:21:12.9Oshkosh West 6:50 min/m2 3510
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 155 Bailey Eggebrecht 00:21:13.2Appleton West 6:50 min/m3 3611
39 624 Sydney Knepfel 00:21:15.3Oshkosh North 6:51 min/m2 3711
40 621 Sammy Buerger 00:21:16.8Oshkosh North 6:51 min/m3 3812
41 423 Olivia Robinson 00:21:18.9Menomonee Falls 6:52 min/m5 3910
42 627 Addie Schmitz 00:21:20.4Oshkosh North 6:53 min/m4 4012
43 436 Lydia Larsen 00:21:31.7Neenah 6:56 min/m3 4110
44 435 Jamilah Fofana 00:21:35.3Neenah 6:57 min/m4 4210
45 58 Olivia Flom 00:21:39.4Appleton North 6:59 min/m5 4310
46 15 Sydney Reisner 00:21:47.4Appleton East 7:01 min/m4 4410
47 623 Lindsey Knepfel 00:21:49.9Oshkosh North 7:02 min/m5 459
48 342 Libby Meyer 00:21:50.1Manitowoc Lincoln 7:02 min/m5 469
49 829 McKenzie Fuehrer 00:21:51.1Stevens Point 7:02 min/m8 >711
50 734 Quinn Vande Hey 00:21:53.3Sheboygan North 7:03 min/m3 4711
51 238 Molly Baus 00:21:58.6Germantown 7:05 min/m5 4812
52 414 Emily Poffinbarger 00:22:00.2Menomonee Falls 7:05 min/m6 4912
53 663 Sitota Troedel 00:22:04.7Oshkosh West 7:07 min/m3 509
54 434 Amanda Argall 00:22:09.5Neenah 7:08 min/m5 5110
55 733 Marlee Strysick 00:22:11.8Sheboygan North 7:09 min/m4 5210
56 239 Emily Bethhauser 00:22:12.6Germantown 7:09 min/m6 5312
57 64 Brooke Wespetal 00:22:14.6Appleton North 7:10 min/m6 5410
58 438 Marissa Olsen 00:22:18.2Neenah 7:11 min/m6 5510
59 346 Cayla Robinson 00:22:22.9Manitowoc Lincoln 7:13 min/m6 569
60 299 Nicole Parmenter 00:22:24.2Germantown 7:13 min/m7 579
61 439 Grace Rogers 00:22:27.9Neenah 7:14 min/m7 589
62 244 Ally Snyder 00:22:41.8Germantown 7:19 min/m8 >711
63 9 Eliza Carmon 00:22:41.9Appleton East 7:19 min/m5 5911
64 730 Kathrine English 00:22:47.1Sheboygan North 7:21 min/m5 6011
65 735 Nadia Versey 00:22:49.7Sheboygan North 7:21 min/m6 619
66 406 Allison Schultz 00:22:51.2Menomonee Falls 7:22 min/m7 6212
67 736 Hannah Vogel 00:22:53.7Sheboygan North 7:23 min/m7 6310
68 657 Aryah Baker 00:23:01.5Oshkosh West 7:25 min/m4 6410
69 661 Carly Steinert 00:23:07.5Oshkosh West 7:27 min/m5 659
70 626 Erin Schallhorn 00:23:14.2Oshkosh North 7:29 min/m6 6610
71 158 Jamie Pritzl 00:23:22.2Appleton West 7:32 min/m4 6712
72 154 Alana Christian 00:23:28.4Appleton West 7:34 min/m5 6810
73 732 Julia Scharinger 00:23:54.4Sheboygan North 7:42 min/m8 >710
74 660 Destiny Portman 00:23:58.7Oshkosh West 7:44 min/m6 699
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 14 Marion McKinney 00:24:00.6Appleton East 7:44 min/m6 7010
76 659 Isabelle Labus 00:24:00.6Oshkosh West 7:44 min/m7 7110
77 12 Megan Jacob 00:24:10.1Appleton East 7:47 min/m7 7212
78 156 Abby Olson 00:25:05.9Appleton West 8:05 min/m6 7311
79 711 Shaylee Jerabek 00:25:46.8Oshkosh West 8:18 min/m8 >711
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invite
Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 30, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 2 831 Madeline Hyland 19:18.9 2
2 8 828 Grace Belson 19:57.4 8
3 10 834 Madelyn Schneider 20:08.6 9
4 14 835 Mya Zajakowski 20:13.4 13
5 21 833 Carly Olsen 20:37.7 20
6 24 832 Kaylee Newland 20:45.5 23
7 32 845 Miranda DeBot 21:05.7 30
8 49 829 McKenzie Fuehrer 21:51.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
1 3 418 Kylee Wunschel 19:23.9 3
2 5 413 Eileen Tocco 19:50.7 5
3 7 415 Emma Weber 19:55.4 7
4 29 407 Amber Kivisto 20:59.2 27
5 41 423 Olivia Robinson 21:18.9 39
6 52 414 Emily Poffinbarger 22:00.2 49
7 66 406 Allison Schultz 22:51.2 62

Team name:
Team result: 98 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
1 4 59 Mary Rose Flood 19:49.2 4
2 15 60 Iris Hertting 20:15.7 14
3 16 61 Annessa Ihde 20:19.1 15
4 23 62 Leah Schwartz 20:43.4 22
5 45 58 Olivia Flom 21:39.4 43
6 57 64 Brooke Wespetal 22:14.6 54

Team name:
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
1 1 245 Sami Stieve 19:07.4 1
2 19 241 Alyssa Goesch 20:35.8 18
3 30 242 McKenna Klopfer 20:59.4 28
4 31 243 Jennifer Lindgren 21:04.4 29
5 51 238 Molly Baus 21:58.6 48
6 56 239 Emily Bethhauser 22:12.6 53
7 60 299 Nicole Parmenter 22:24.2 57
8 62 244 Ally Snyder 22:41.8 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 138 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
1 13 347 Allyson Verbauwhede 20:13.1 12
2 22 341 Macie Brogan 20:38.6 21
3 27 344 Anna Peterman 20:54.1 25
4 36 345 Breanna Reinhart 21:10.1 34
5 48 342 Libby Meyer 21:50.1 46
6 59 346 Cayla Robinson 22:22.9 56

Team name:
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
1 6 13 Mackenzie Larsen 19:50.7 6
2 17 11 Rachel Jackson 20:22.6 16
3 18 10 Katie Fetting 20:22.8 17
4 46 15 Sydney Reisner 21:47.4 44
5 63 9 Eliza Carmon 22:41.9 59
6 75 14 Marion McKinney 24:00.6 70
7 77 12 Megan Jacob 24:10.1 72

Team name:
Team result: 188 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
1 11 731 Ella Reinemann 20:10.9 10
2 20 729 Ella Bogenschuetz 20:35.9 19
3 50 734 Quinn Vande Hey 21:53.3 47
4 55 733 Marlee Strysick 22:11.8 52
5 64 730 Kathrine English 22:47.1 60
6 65 735 Nadia Versey 22:49.7 61
7 67 736 Hannah Vogel 22:53.7 63
8 73 732 Julia Scharinger 23:54.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 191 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 26 440 Megan Senderhauf 20:48.4 24
2 35 437 Madison Meinke 21:08.9 33
3 43 436 Lydia Larsen 21:31.7 41
4 44 435 Jamilah Fofana 21:35.3 42
5 54 434 Amanda Argall 22:09.5 51
6 58 438 Marissa Olsen 22:18.2 55
7 61 439 Grace Rogers 22:27.9 58

Team name:
Team result: 191 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
1 33 622 Sydney Clark 21:06.9 31
2 39 624 Sydney Knepfel 21:15.3 37
3 40 621 Sammy Buerger 21:16.8 38
4 42 627 Addie Schmitz 21:20.4 40
5 47 623 Lindsey Knepfel 21:49.9 45
6 70 626 Erin Schallhorn 23:14.2 66
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Team name:
Team result: 214 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
1 12 160 Julia Smith 20:11.7 11
2 34 157 Colette Pollard 21:08.5 32
3 38 155 Bailey Eggebrecht 21:13.2 36
4 71 158 Jamie Pritzl 23:22.2 67
5 72 154 Alana Christian 23:28.4 68
6 78 156 Abby Olson 25:05.9 73

Team name:
Team result: 240 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
1 28 662 Melanie Steinert 20:54.5 26
2 37 658 Jenna Kiraly 21:12.9 35
3 53 663 Sitota Troedel 22:04.7 50
4 68 657 Aryah Baker 23:01.5 64
5 69 661 Carly Steinert 23:07.5 65
6 74 660 Destiny Portman 23:58.7 69
7 76 659 Isabelle Labus 24:00.6 71
8 79 711 Shaylee Jerabek 25:46.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
1 9 192 Madison Hughes 19:59.9 <5
2 25 193 Liz Ziegler 20:48.2 <5
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